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BOJH NOV 18 Classics EWTN Radio Classics

11/1/2018 12A through 11/30/2018 11P st SCHEDULING

Air Date Time Title Artist Episode Topic

Thu 11/01/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 035 Marcus Grodi 35 Corey Chambers

Thu 11/01/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 037 Marcus Grodi 37 Crystal & Drake McCalister
Fri 11/02/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 038 Marcus Grodi 38 Dan Burke

Fri 11/02/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 039 Marcus Grodi 39 Dave & Kirsten MacDonald
Sat 11/03/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 040 Marcus Grodi 40 David Currie

Sat 11/03/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 041 Marcus Grodi 41 David Mills

Sun 11/04/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 042 Marcus Grodi 42 David Twellman

Sun 11/04/2018 1:60am Best of Journey Home 043 Marcus Grodi 43 Dawn Eden

Sun 11/04/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 044 Marcus Grodi 44 Deacon Bill Jarrell
Mon 11/05/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 045 Marcus Grodi 45 Deacon Patrick Wilson
Mon 11/05/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 046 Marcus Grodi 46 Denise Bossert

Tue 11/06/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 047 Marcus Grodi 47 Doctor Thomas & Lovelace Howard
Tue 11/06/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 048 Marcus Grodi 48 Don Bry

Wed 11/07/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 050 Marcus Grodi 50 Doug Lessells

Wed 11/07/2018  8:00am Best of Journey Home 051 Marcus Grodi 51 Dr. Allen Hunt

Thu 11/08/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 052 Marcus Grodi 52 Dr. Brennan Purcell
Thu 11/08/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 053 Marcus Grodi 53 Dr. Charlotta Levay

Fri 11/09/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 054 Marcus Grodi 54 Dr. David Hall

Fri 11/09/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 055 Marcus Grodi 55 Dr. Doug & Kevin Lowry
Sat 11/10/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 056 Marcus Grodi 56 Dr. Francis Beckwith
Sat 11/10/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 057 Marcus Grodi 57 Dr. Frank Hermann
Sun 11/11/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 058 Marcus Grodi 58 Dr. George Harn

Sun 11/11/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 059 Marcus Grodi 59 Dr. John Bergsma
Mon 11/12/2018  1:00am Best of Journey Home 060 Marcus Grodi 60 Dr. John Gresham
Mon 11/12/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 061 Marcus Grodi 61 Dr. Kenneth Howell
Tue 11/13/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 062 Marcus Grodi 62 Dr. Kenneth Howell
Tue 11/13/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 063 Marcus Grodi 63 Dr. Mary Healy

Wed 11/14/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 064 Marcus Grodi 64 Dr. Mary Moore

Wed 11/14/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 065 Marcus Grodi 65 Dr. Paul Schenck

Thu 11/15/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 066 Marcus Grodi 66 Dr. Paul Thigpen

Thu 11/15/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 067 Marcus Grodi 67 Dr. Richard Smith

Fri 11/16/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 068 Marcus Grodi 68 Dr. Robert Koons

Fri 11/16/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 069 Marcus Grodi 69 Dr. Robert Stackpole
Sat 11/17/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 070 Marcus Grodi 70 Dr. Scott Carson

Sat 11/17/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 071 Marcus Grodi 71 Dr. Scott Hahn

Sun 11/18/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 072 Marcus Grodi 72 Dr. Scott Hahn

Sun 11/18/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 073 Marcus Grodi 73 Dr. Steven Smith

Mon 11/19/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 074 Marcus Grodi 74 Dr. William Bales

Mon 11/19/2018  8:00am Best of Journey Home 075 Marcus Grodi 75 Dr. William Oddie

Tue 11/20/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 076 Marcus Grodi 76 Eben Emerson

Tue 11/20/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 077 Marcus Grodi 77 Eidsvig & Dingstad
Wed 11/21/2018  1:00am Best of Journey Home 078 Marcus Grodi 78 Elizabeth Ficocelli
Wed 11/21/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 079 Marcus Grodi 79 England Roundtable
Thu 11/22/2018 1:00am Best of Journey Home 080 Marcus Grodi 80 Eric Sammons

Thu 11/22/2018 8:00am Best of Journey Home 081 Marcus Grodi 81 Fr. Anthony Caruso
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